
porta
100x220h

Vetrina
100x220h

BAR CIRCOLO
PEROTTI VITTORIA

finestra
100x140h

finestra
50x50h

finestra
50x50h

finestra
50x50h

finestra
100x50h

35
5

291

po
rta

80
x2

10
h

porta
80x210h

MAGAZZINO

LABORATORIO

porta SATINATA
100x220h

finestra
100x140h

porta
80x210h

po
rta

10
0x

21
0h

porta
80x210h

po
rta

10
0x

21
0h

14
0

121 108
15

0

233

15
2

126

 ANTI WC

WC

porta
80x210h WC

finestra
100x140hpo

rta
 

15
0x

22
0h

15 l

160

24
0

34
4

APPARECCHIATURE 
OTTICHE
PACI

porta SCORREVOLE
90x210h

186

38195

22
9

PIEDILAMA

577103

15
2

porta SCORREVOLE
90x210h

15 l

allo scarico di fognatura

allo scarico di fognatura

alla linea adduzione acqua

alla linea adduzione acqua

484487486 1515

15
0


